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PLAN OF DETAIL AND LEVELS OVER LOTS 11 & 12
IN DP1138931 & LOT 65 IN DP1048377 AND SP73989
KNOWN AS WHARVES 2, 3, 4 & 5 HICKSON ROAD, WALSH BAY
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A 00

05/03/14B HICKSON ROAD DETAIL, 5 ELEVATIONS AND 2 SECTIONS ADDED 40624

17/05/16C PIER 2 AND 3 INTERNAL DETAIL & LEVELS ADDED (SEE NOTE 10) 43166

D 43166

06/12/13 EASEMENTS AND ELEVATION ADDED DETAIL AMENDED

24/05/16 GROUND LEVEL COLUMNS REVISED

E 4329817/06/16 WHARF 4/5 INTERNAL DETAIL ADDED

DateRevision Description Reference

30/06/16G COLUMNS AND ROOF DETAIL ADJUSTED

F 4329824/06/16 WHARF 4/5 INTERNAL DETAIL UPDATED

43298
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IN DP1138931 & LOT 65 IN DP1048377 AND SP73989
KNOWN AS WHARVES 2, 3, 4 & 5 HICKSON ROAD, WALSH BAYDateRevision Description Reference

A 00

05/03/14B HICKSON ROAD DETAIL, 5 ELEVATIONS AND 2 SECTIONS ADDED 40624

17/05/16C PIER 2 AND 3 INTERNAL DETAIL & LEVELS ADDED (SEE NOTE 10) 43166

D 43166

06/12/13 EASEMENTS AND ELEVATION ADDED DETAIL AMENDED

24/05/16 GROUND LEVEL COLUMNS REVISED

E 4329817/06/16 WHARF 4/5 INTERNAL DETAIL ADDED

DateRevision Description Reference

30/06/16G COLUMNS AND ROOF DETAIL ADJUSTED

F 4329824/06/16 WHARF 4/5 INTERNAL DETAIL UPDATED

43298

01/07/16H MEZZANINE DETAIL ADDED WHARF 4/5 43298

08/07/16I PART MEZZANINE & LEVEL 1 REFLECTED CEILING UPDATED, PART GROUND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING ADDED43298

15/07/16J CEILING & FLOOR PLANS AMENDED WHARF 4/5 43298

103.895

339%%d40'30"

0.29

33%%d51'

18.27

69%%d30'20"

14.935

69%%d47'30"

0.21

93%%d05'

51.19

159%%d33'50"

75.95

183.84

159%%d38'15"

8.16

7.87

9.47

9.50

MLID

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

MB

MILD

BOL

BOL

BOL

PLQ

DRAIN

DRAIN

PLQ

DRAIN

DRAIN

FH

BOL

BOL

PLQ

DRAIN

DRAIN

PLQ

SV

SV

FH

BOL

BOL

DRAIN

BUOY

BOL

BOL

MLID

BOL

BOL

BOL

BUOY

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

FL

BOL

BOL

MLID

BUOY

FL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

PLQ

PLQ

FH

BOL

BOL

PLQ

FH

BOL

BOL

PLQ

PLQ

FH

BOL

BOL

SV

SV

PLQ

FH

BOL

PLQ

FH

BOL

BOL

3.39

3.36

3.38

3.38

3.26

3.25

3.24

3.22

3.27

9.00

2.23

2.23

2.15

2.14

2.07

2.07

2.09

2.07

2.08

2.06

2.09

2.07

2.12

2.06

2.09

2.12

2.13

2.13

2.16

2.11

2.13

2.09

2.08

2.07

2.13

2.14

2.14

2.08

2.09

2.09

2.12

2.10

2.05

2.15

3.30

3.37

3.38

3.29

3.29

3.39

3.30

3.33

8.15

7.85

3.33

3.36

3.39

3.32

3.42

3.37

3.29

3.29

3.40

3.27

3.37

3.30

3.36

3.39

3.38

3.68

3.68

3.35

3.33

3.33

3.25

3.26

3.36

5.79

3.25

3.25

3.36

3.25

3.36

3.27

3.29

3.29

3.35

3.26

3.25

3.33

3.26

3.26

2.25

BALCONY 

U/S AWNING RL15.22

RIDGE RL19.41

TOP OF GUTTER RL19.90

TOP OF GUTTER RL19.91

RIDGE RL19.78

TOP OF GUTTER RL19.43

RIDGE RL19.75

GROUNDFLOOR

COLUMNS

RIDGE RL 19.41

RIDGE RL 19.41

RIDGE RL 19.41

RIDGE RL 19.41

RIDGE RL19.78

RIDGE RL19.75

CONCRETE            PIER 3

CONCRETE            PIER 2

TIMBER          SLEEPERS

TIMBER        SLEEPERS

TIMBER          HOB

TIMBER        SLEEPERS

TIMBER         SLEEPERS

TIMBER          HOB

8.23

LADDER

BOTTOM OF RAMP

TOP OF RAMP

COLUMNS

OUTSIDE

LINE

OF

COLUMNS

FLOOR

FLOATING CONCRETE PONTOON

CONCRETE         WHARF 4

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.4

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

GANTRY

RAIL

BUOY

GANTRY

RAIL

BOUNDARY

LOT

RAMP

DOCK

LOCKING

CONCRETE

EDGE OF

TIMBER

EDGE OF

GROUND FLOOR

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

LADD

RIDGE RL 20.99

U/S

(E)

(E)

RAIL

MB

MB

LADD

(E)

5.365

ARC

5.645

ARC

3.29

DHWFD

...............................

0

5

1:200

10

15

20

SEE LEGEND AND NOTES IN SHEET 1 

1%%D00'

APPROX.

T

N

MGA

SEE SECTION ON SHEET 9




